Catarinense de Motovelocidade
VX1 Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 31/8/2008 17:30 . . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:07:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 58.643 +2.639 17:20:21.530 13 1:02.689 +2.651 17:20:21.285
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 15 57.630 +1.626 17:21:19.160 14 1:02.942 +2.904 17:21:24.227
1 17:08:02.464
2 55.704 +0.681 17:08:58.168 (43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS (712) ADENIR DA VEIGA
3 56.483 +1.460 17:09:54.651 1 17:08:05.454 1 17:08:09.562
4 56.191 +1.168 17:10:50.842 2 58.146 17:09:03.600 2 1:01.276 +1.472 17:09:10.838
5 56.362 +1.339 17:11:47.204 3 59.452 +1.306 17:10:03.052 3 59.804 17:10:10.642
6 55.970 +0.947 17:12:43.174 4 58.623 +0.477 17:11:01.675 4 59.948 +0.144 17:11:10.590
7 56.382 +1.359 17:13:39.556 5 58.176 +0.030 17:11:59.851 5 1:00.458 +0.654 17:12:11.048
8 55.939 +0.916 17:14:35.495 6 58.842 +0.696 17:12:58.693 6 1:00.256 +0.452 17:13:11.304
9 55.376 +0.353 17:15:30.871 7 59.247 +1.101 17:13:57.940 7 1:00.725 +0.921 17:14:12.029
10 55.812 +0.789 17:16:26.683 8 58.932 +0.786 17:14:56.872 8 1:00.726 +0.922 17:15:12.755
11 55.294 +0.271 17:17:21.977 9 1:00.264 +2.118 17:15:57.136 9 1:02.443 +2.639 17:16:15.198
12 55.772 +0.749 17:18:17.749 10 59.896 +1.750 17:16:57.032 10 1:01.566 +1.762 17:17:16.764
13 55.720 +0.697 17:19:13.469 1 1:01.022 +2.876 17:17:58.054 11 1:05.043 +5.239 17:18:21.807
14 55.023 17:20:08.492 12 1:00.873 +2.727 17:18:58.927 12 1:03.004 +3.200 17:19:24.811
15 57.090 +2.067 17:21:05.582 13 59.362 +1.216 17:19:58.289 13 1:01.671 +1.867 17:20:26.482
14 1:00.044 +1.898 17:20:58.333 14 1:02.124 +2.320 17:21:28.606
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 15 1:03.098 +4.952 17:22:01.431
1 17:08:00.949 (7) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
2 56.060 +0.429 17:08:57.009 (104) RONI FRIESE 1 17:08:05.606
3 56.132 +0.501 17:09:53.141 1 17:08:07.616 2 1:16.636 +18.379 17:09:22.242
4 56.134 +0.503 17:10:49.275 2 59.431 +0.946 17:09:07.047 3 59.351 +1.094 17:10:21.593
5 55.804 +0.173 17:11:45.079 3 58.870 +0.385 17:10:05.917 4 58.627 +0.370 17:11:20.220
6 55.631 17:12:40.710 4 58.788 +0.303 17:11:04.705 5 58.257 17:12:18.477
7 55.933 +0.302 17:13:36.643 5 58.485 17:12:03.190
8 55.733 +0.102 17:14:32.376 6 59.099 +0.614 17:13:02.289
9 56.323 +0.692 17:15:28.699 7 59.943 +1.458 17:14:02.232
10 56.348 +0.717 17:16:25.047 8 1:00.829 +2.344 17:15:03.061
11 55.712 +0.081 17:17:20.759 9 1:00.423 +1.938 17:16:03.484
12 55.730 +0.099 17:18:16.489 10 1:00.167 +1.682 17:17:03.651
13 56.014 +0.383 17:19:12.503 11 59.732 +1.247 17:18:03.383
14 56.885 +1.254 17:20:09.388 12 59.011 +0.526 17:19:02.394
15 57.482 +1.851 17:21:06.870 13 1:00.045 +1.560 17:20:02.439
14 1:00.556 +2.071 17:21:02.995
(41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 15 1:06.356 +7.871 17:22:09.351
1 17:08:04.886
2 56.565 +1.424 17:09:01.451 (246) CHARLES VOIGT
3 55.807 +0.666 17:09:57.258 1 17:08:06.932
4 55.335 +0.194 17:10:52.593 2 1:00.050 +1.681 17:09:06.982
5 56.360 +1.219 17:11:48.953 3 1:00.199 +1.830 17:10:07.181
6 56.187 +1.046 17:12:45.140 4 58.440 +0.071 17:11:05.621
7 55.985 +0.844 17:13:41.125 5 58.872 +0.503 17:12:04.493
8 55.881 +0.740 17:14:37.006 6 58.897 +0.528 17:13:03.390
9 55.321 +0.180 17:15:32.327 7 1:07.042 +8.673 17:14:10.432
10 55.601 +0.460 17:16:27.928 8 59.852 +1.483 17:15:10.284
1 55.195 +0.054 17:17:23.123 9 1:00.460 +2.091 17:16:10.744
12 56.024 +0.883 17:18:19.147 10 58.369 17:17:09.113
13 56.162 +1.021 17:19:15.309 11 59.533 +1.164 17:18:08.646
14 55.141 17:20:10.450 12 59.631 +1.262 17:19:08.277
15 1:08.262 +13.121 17:21:18.712 13 59.354 +0.985 17:20:07.631
14 1:01.428 +3.059 17:21:09.059
(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER
1 17:08:02.999 (330) CARLOS ALBERTO MOELLER
2 56.636 +0.632 17:08:59.635 1 17:08:08.320
3 56.109 +0.105 17:09:55.744 2 1:00.784 +0.746 17:09:09.104
4 56.004 17:10:51.748 3 1:00.112 +0.074 17:10:09.216
5 56.157 +0.153 17:11:47.905 4 1:00.587 +0.549 17:11:09.803
6 56.510 +0.506 17:12:44.415 5 1:00.394 +0.356 17:12:10.197
7 56.638 +0.634 17:13:41.053 6 1:00.137 +0.099 17:13:10.334
8 57.251 +1.247 17:14:38.304 7 1:01.016 +0.978 17:14:11.350
9 56.624 +0.620 17:15:34.928 8 1:00.038 17:15:11.388
10 56.761 +0.757 17:16:31.689 9 1:00.045 +0.007 17:16:11.433
11 57.121 +1.117 17:17:28.810 10 1:01.771 +1.733 17:17:13.204
12 57.249 +1.245 17:18:26.059 11 1:01.755 +1.717 17:18:14.959
13 56.828 +0.824 17:19:22.887 12 1:03.637 +3.599 17:19:18.596
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